RECEIVED JUNE 15, 2016 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-160813

Tariff No.	26					20th	Revised Page I	No. 1
Company Na	ame/Permit Nur Frade Name(s)	mber:	Rabanco LT		- Companies, Sea			
Registered		y supplement are before a constant and a constant are before a constant are before are before are before are before a constant are before are before are before are before are before are before a constant are before are before a constant are before are before a constant are before a con	s tariff are listents to the tare, the issue of	CHECK ted below i riff listed or date of this date of thi	SHEET n consecutive n this page in page. "O" in this page in page in this page in page in page in this page in page in this page in thi	ve order. T	on column	
Issued by:	Abby Hart, Rev	venue Shai	re Administra	tor				
Issue Date: Official Use	June 15, 2016 Only)					Effe	ctive Date:	August 1, 2016
			Da	te:			Ву:	

Tariff No.	26	i			15th	Revised Page I	No. <u>21</u>
Company Name/F Registered Trade				panies, Sea Tac Disposal			
. g				ce Monthly Rates	(continued on ne	ext page)	
Rates in this item							
residential procondominium (2) When require recycling, and condominium to the propert	operty. This incluse, etc., where seed by a local goved yardwaste servins, and apartmenty owner or mana	udes single far rvice is billed of rnment service ice must be pro t buildings of le ger.	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordin ovided for si	d) and yardwaste sets, duplexes, apartmeters, cocupant of each ance, solid waste congle-family dwelling saidential units, who	ents, mobile hon residential unit, a ollection, curbsid js, duplexes, mob	nes, Ind/or e oile homes,	
Rates below appl	y in the following	service area:		Appendix A			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /		Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics		Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate		Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$10.34	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$14.79	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$0.55	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$25.04	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$1.11	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$36.07	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$1.66	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$48.37	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$2.22	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$58.94	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$2.77	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$14.79	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$1.11	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$22.19	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$1.66	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$31.24	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$1.66	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$5.86	\$7.06	\$9.99		\$0.55	
Recycle Only			\$8.19				
Yardwaste Only				\$11.00 eek Garbage; MG=Montl		\$1.51	
Note 3: In additio	on/rules related to	o recycling pro o yardwaste p g rates shown	ogram are sh rogram are s above, a rec ed on next p	shown on page 24. cycling debit/(credit) age)	of (\$1.08) (R) ap		<u>, 2017</u>
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Rever	nue Share Adr	ministrator				
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016					Effective Date:	August 1, 2016
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Fo	r Official Use Only)			, ,
Docket No. TG-			Date:		Bv:		

Tariff No.	26	<u>-</u>				15t	h Revised Pa	ge No. 25
Company Name/ Registered Trade				oanies, Sea Tac Di	sposal			
	(5)					continued on next pa	ge)	
Rates in this item	apply:				,	•		
condominiur (2) When require recycling, an condominiur to the proper	roperty. This incl ns, etc., where se ed by a local gove d yardwaste serv ns, and apartmer rty owner or mana	udes single fa ervice is billed ernment servic rice must be p at buildings of ager.	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordina rovided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dv	partments, m each resident ste collection wellings, duple s, where servi	obile homes, tial unit, and/or , curbside exes, mobile homes, ce is billed		
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В		
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste		Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics		Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)		Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$10.34	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$14.79	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$0.55	
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$25.04	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.11	
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$36.07	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.66	
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$48.37	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$2.22	
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$58.94	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$2.77	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$14.79	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.11	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$22.19	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.66	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$31.24	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.66	
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	\$5.86	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$0.55	
	IVIG/EOVIK/VV I VV	ψ5.00	\$8.19	Ψ12.59	ψ13.03		ψ0.55	
Recycle Only Yardwaste Only			фо. 19	\$13.40	\$14.86		\$1.51	
r ardwaste Only				\$13.40	φ14.00		φ1.31	
Note 1: Descript Note 2: Descript Note 3: In addition	ion/rules related t	co recycling proposed so yardwaste progrates shown	ther Week Recy ogram are sh orogram are s above, a rec	cling; MR=Monthly nown on page shown on page ycling debit/(c	Recycling; List of 29.	e; WR=Weekly Recycling others used by company: 8)(R) applies.		
				Red	cycling rates	on this page expire	on: July	<u>, 31, 2017</u>
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Reve	nue Share Ad	ministrator					
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016			(For Official	al Use Only)		Effective Date:	August 1, 2016
ı				(1 Of Official	ai Ose Offiy)			
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:			

Tariff No.		26						15th	Revised F	Page No.	31
Company Name/F Registered Trade		er:		Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services,		es, Sea Tac Dispos	al				
			<u>ltem 1</u>	05 Multi-fam	ily Service - Ra	ates per Conta	<u>iner</u>				
Service Area: Uni	incorporated	d King County	,								
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts	\$3.15	\$4.81	\$7.29	\$10.10	\$21.07	\$28.73	\$37.64	\$53.22	\$71.19	\$103.93	\$140.40
First Pick-up Each Add'l Pick-up	\$3.15	\$4.81	\$7.29	\$10.10	\$21.07	\$28.73	\$37.64	\$53.22	\$71.19	\$103.93	\$140.40
Special Pick-ups	\$5.36	\$5.36	\$7.85	\$10.66	\$23.65	\$31.38	\$41.62	\$58.53	\$76.49	\$111.88	\$151.38
Monthly Rent	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$1.66	\$1.66	\$7.77	\$9.43	\$10.54	\$13.32	\$15.26	\$22.20	\$26.08
,		,	,	,	*	*	*	,	•	* -	•
Temporary Account											
Initial Delivery					\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84
Pickup Rate					\$23.65	\$31.38	\$41.62	\$58.53	\$76.49	\$11.88	\$151.38
Rent Per Day					\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.66	\$1.94
Note 1:		Rates containe	ed in this item	include \$ 2.64	per yard for re	cycling service	S.				
Note 2:		The charge in	cluded in this r	ate for yardwas		on page 30. escription/rules	related to				
Nata O		yardwaste pro									
Note 3:					0.70) (R)per ya	iu. ewer units are j	niakad un an a				
Note 4:			•	•		ns. No credits	•				
		fails to set rec			irdany inica cai	is. No cicalis	wiii be given ii	castorner			
Note 5:			•		tial can unit to	oter, mini-can,	or micro-mini-	can on a			
. 10.0 0.		regular pickup			,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		oa o a			
		3 1 1	-	Rate per r	eceptacle					Rate per	receptacle
		Type of re	eceptacle	Per p				Type of re	eceptacle	•	ickup
		32-gallon can	or unit	n/a				90-gallon toter		n/a	
		Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
		Micro-mini-car	ı	n/a				Other:			
		60-gallon toter	1	n/a				Other:			
Note 6:		Add'l Pick-up i area in which t	rate per can/ur the customer r	nit. Service will esides. Note:	be rendered of	nth, on an "on on the normal squires service ps will apply.	scheduled pick				
Note 7:						oickup and ead e rate for the fi		ickup must			
Accessorial charg	jes assessed	A gate obstruc	ction charge of	\$1.53 will be a		ick up for open	ing, unlocking	, or closing ga	tes, or		
		moving obstru	ctions in order	to pick up som	u wasie.	Deciraling ret	aa au thia ua			lulu 24 2047	
						necycling rat	es on mis pa	ge expire on:	•	July 31, 2017	
Issued By:		Abby Hart, Re	venue Share A	Administrator							
Issue Date:		June 15, 2016	i		(For Official	Use Only)		E	ffective Date:	A	August 1, 2016
					,	3,					
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:						

Tariff No.	26				14th	Revised Pa	ge No. 34
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Co	mnaniae Saa Tac Dienoeal				
		Item 106 Contai Compacted Material Rates	iner Service Dumper I (Customer-owned cols s stated per container,	ntainer) - MULTI			
	ea: As defined on Appearance rates on this page appearance	pendices A and B oly to compactors with cor	mpaction ratios of up to	3.5 to 1.			
			Siz	e or Type of Con	tainer		
Permanent	Service		3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
Monthly F	Rent (if applicable)						
First Pick			\$241.15	\$298.41	\$341.13	\$404.99	
	ditional Pickup		\$241.15	\$298.41	\$341.13	\$404.99	
Special F	Pickups		\$241.15	\$298.41	\$341.13	\$404.99	
Temporary							
Initial Del	•						
Pickup R							
	Calendar Day						
Rent Per	Month						
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th	edit will be given for partial If rent is shown, the rate s not shown, it is to be inc is item include \$ 9.24 per dit> (if applicable) is: (\$2.4	for the first pickup and laded in the rate for the yard for recycling serv	e first pickup.	pickup must		
Accessorial	A gate obstruction ch	s, unlocking, unlatching, e arge of \$1.53 will be asse to pick up solid waste.		pening, unlockinç	g, or closing gate:	s, or moving	
			Recyc	ing rates on thi	s page expire o	n:	July 31, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue	Share Administrator					
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016				Effective Date	e:	August 1, 2016
			(For Official Use On	ly)			
Docket No.	TG	Date:		_ By:			

	26					14th	Revised Page No. 35
	Name/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-		nies, Sea Tac Disposal			
. rog.o.o.o.		·					
			ed Material (C	Service Dumper ustomer-owned container ated per container	ontainer) - MULT		
Service Ar	ea: As defined in App	endices A and	ΙB				
NOTE: Th	o rotos en this nago en	nly to compost	vro with compa	estion ratios batwa	on 2 E to 1 and E	= to 1	
NOTE. TIR	e rates on this page ap	piy to compacit	ns with compa	iction ratios betwe	en 3.5 to 1 and t	5 10 1	
			1		ze or Type of Co		
Permanent		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard
	Rent (if applicable)	C1 10 10	\$204.C4	\$204.20	#207.40	£400.00	¢40.4.40
First Pick		\$140.48	\$224.64	\$291.29	\$367.42	\$420.00	\$484.18
Special F	ditional Pickup	\$140.48 \$140.48	\$224.64	\$291.29 \$201.20	\$367.42	\$420.00 \$420.00	\$484.18
Special F		\$140.48	\$224.64	\$291.29	\$367.42	\$420.00	\$484.18
Initial De				1	1		
Pickup R			+				
	Calendar Day		-				
Rent Per			-				
				lled containers.			
Note 3:	Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <crea< td=""><td>is not shown, it</td><td>is to be includes \$ 13.20 per ya</td><td>the first pickup an ed in the rate for t rd for recycling se</td><td>he first pickup.</td><td>l pickup must</td><td></td></crea<>	is not shown, it	is to be includes \$ 13.20 per ya	the first pickup an ed in the rate for t rd for recycling se	he first pickup.	l pickup must	
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Accessoria	be the same. If rent i	is not shown, it is item include dit> (if applicable) dit> (unlocking, unlocking, unlocking, unlocking)	is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F) hlatching, etc.)	the first pickup an ed in the rate for t rd for recycling se R) per yard.	he first pickup. ervices.		s, or moving
Note 3: Note 4:	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lide="" a="" all="" assessed="" charges="" charges).<="" gate="" obstruction="" td=""><td>is not shown, it is item include dit> (if applicable) dit> (unlocking, unlocking, unlocking, unlocking)</td><td>is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F) hlatching, etc.)</td><td>the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.</td><td>he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin</td><td>ng, or closing gate</td><td></td></creat>	is not shown, it is item include dit> (if applicable) dit> (unlocking, unlocking, unlocking, unlocking)	is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F) hlatching, etc.)	the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.	he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin	ng, or closing gate	
Note 3: Note 4: Accessoria	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lide="" a="" all="" assessed="" charges="" gate="" in="" obstructions="" order<="" td=""><td>is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid</td><td>is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.</td><td>the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.</td><td>he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin</td><td></td><td></td></creat>	is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid	is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.	the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.	he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin		
Note 3: Note 4: Accessoria	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lide="" a="" all="" assessed="" charges="" charges).<="" gate="" obstruction="" td=""><td>is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid</td><td>is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.</td><td>the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.</td><td>he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin</td><td>ng, or closing gate</td><td></td></creat>	is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid	is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.	the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.	he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin	ng, or closing gate	
Note 3: Note 4: Accessoria	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lide="" a="" all="" assessed="" charges="" gate="" in="" obstructions="" order<="" td=""><td>is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid</td><td>is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.</td><td>the first pickup and ed in the rate for recycling sets. Recycling the rate for the</td><td>he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin</td><td>ng, or closing gate</td><td>n: July 31, 20</td></creat>	is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid	is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.	the first pickup and ed in the rate for recycling sets. Recycling the rate for the	he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin	ng, or closing gate	n: July 31, 20
Note 3: Note 4: Accessoria	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lide="" a="" abby="" all="" assessed="" charges="" gate="" hart,="" in="" obstruction="" order="" revenue<="" td=""><td>is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid</td><td>is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.</td><td>the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.</td><td>he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin</td><td>ng, or closing gate</td><td>n: July 31, 20</td></creat>	is not shown, it also item include that the dits (if applicables, unlocking, unlarge of \$1.53 version to pick up solid	is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.	the first pickup an ed in the rate for t and for recycling se R) per yard.	he first pickup. ervices. opening, unlockin	ng, or closing gate	n: July 31, 20
Note 3: Note 4: Accessoria Issued By: Issue Date:	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat (lide="" a="" abby="" all="" assessed="" charges="" gate="" hart,="" in="" obstruction="" order="" revenue<="" td=""><td>is not shown, it is item include dit> (if applicable) dit> (if applicable) dis, unlocking, unarge of \$1.53 voto pick up solides.</td><td>is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.</td><td>the first pickup and ed in the rate for recycling sets. R) per yard. d per pick up for the rate for official Use Officia</td><td>he first pickup. ervices. ppening, unlockin cling rates on th</td><td>ng, or closing gate nis page expire o Effective Date</td><td>n: July 31, 20</td></creat>	is not shown, it is item include dit> (if applicable) dit> (if applicable) dis, unlocking, unarge of \$1.53 voto pick up solides.	is to be include \$ 13.20 per ya e) is: (\$3.51)(F hlatching, etc.) vill be assesse waste.	the first pickup and ed in the rate for recycling sets. R) per yard. d per pick up for the rate for official Use Officia	he first pickup. ervices. ppening, unlockin cling rates on th	ng, or closing gate nis page expire o Effective Date	n: July 31, 20

RECEIVED JUNE 15, 2016 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-160813

Tariff No.	26				11th	F	Revised Page No. 36
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services,	Rabanco Companies	s, Sea Tac Disposal			
Service Are	Non-Compac ea: Unincorporated Ki	cted Material (Co Rate	ompany-owned	To Disposal S container) - MU op box, per picl	JLTI-FAMILY C	SUSTOMERS	
	,						
Permanent	Comico	10 Vord	15 Vord		oe of Container		40 Vord
	ent (if applicable)	10 Yard \$39.95	15 Yard \$48.83	20 Yard \$57.71	25 Yard \$68.81	30 Yard \$77.69	40 Yard \$94.33
First Picku		\$174.68	\$187.88	\$201.08	\$214.29	\$227.49	\$253.90
	itional Pickup	\$174.68	\$187.88	\$201.08	\$214.29	\$227.49	\$253.90
Special Pi		\$181.34	\$194.54	\$207.74	\$220.95	\$234.15	\$260.56
Temporary		ψ.σσ.	4.5.16.	ψ=0	\$220.00	ψ=0σ	\$200.00
Initial Deli		\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33
Pickup Ra	ate	\$181.34	\$194.54	\$207.74	\$220.95	\$234.15	\$260.56
Rent Per (Calendar Day	\$3.55	\$3.55	\$3.55	\$3.55	\$3.88	\$4.16
Rent Per l	Month	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined requires more frequer (2) If a drop box is reta monthly rent shall be charges will be prorate (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/deb Rates contained in thi	as no less than it service, or un ained by a custo charged, but no ed when a drop e rate for the fir- is to be included it (if applicable)	scheduled, oncless putrescible omer for a full m charges will be box is retained at pickup and ed in the rate for is: (\$0.70)(R) p	ce a month pick is are involved. nonth and no pice assessed for performed as additional perthe first pickup.	ckups are order ickups. Month on of a month. ickup must be	red, the ly rental	
Accessorial	charges assessed (lide Lock rental \$10.00/m A gate obstruction chargates, or moving obst	o./locking devic arge of \$1.53 wi	e Il be assessed		ppening, unlock	king, or closing	1
				Recycling	rates on this p	page expire o	n: July 31, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue S	Share Administra	ator				
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016					Effective Dat	e: August 1, 2016
			(For Official	l Use Only)			
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:		By:		_

Tariff No.	26					12th	Revised Page	e No. 37
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD) G-12					
	Trade Name(s)			o Companies, S	Sea Tac Dispo	sal		
	(/	•	•	<u> </u>	•			
	Comp			ervice To Dis vned container)		Return ILY CUSTOME	RS	
	•			d per drop box,				
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated K	ing County						
				Siz	e or Type of C	ontainer		
Permanent	Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard
First Pick		\$271.16	\$317.37	\$363.58	\$409.79	\$456.00	\$502.22	\$548.43
	litional Pickup	\$271.16	\$317.37	\$363.58	\$409.79	\$456.00	\$502.22	\$548.43
Temporary		•	Ī¢.	To.	Ιφ	Ιφ	I o	I o
Pickup Ra	ate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	Rates named in this it to the disposal site. Emile. Mileage harge is Permanent Service is government ordinance Recycling debit/ <cred \$10.00="" (lide="" a="" assessed="" charges="" contained="" gate="" in="" in<="" lock="" m="" moving="" obstruction="" obstructions="" rates="" rental="" th="" this=""><th>excess miles we in addition to defined as no des require more it> (if applicables item includes, unlocking, unlocking deviange of \$1.53 verse in additional managements).</th><th>ill be charged all regular challess than school frequent serve) is: (\$2.46)(I \$ 9.24 per yar hlatching, etc.)</th><th>for at \$2.77 per arges. eduled, once a vice or unless p R) per yard. d for recycling a d per pick up for.</th><th>mile or fraction month pickup, outrescibles are services.</th><th>on of a unless local e involved.</th><th></th><th>-</th></cred>	excess miles we in addition to defined as no des require more it> (if applicables item includes, unlocking, unlocking deviange of \$1.53 verse in additional managements).	ill be charged all regular challess than school frequent serve) is: (\$2.46)(I \$ 9.24 per yar hlatching, etc.)	for at \$2.77 per arges. eduled, once a vice or unless p R) per yard. d for recycling a d per pick up for.	mile or fraction month pickup, outrescibles are services.	on of a unless local e involved.		-
				Recycling	rates on this	page expire or	n:	July 31, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue S	Share Administ	rator					
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016					Effective Date	:	August 1, 2016
			(For	Official Use Or	nly)			
Deal of N	TO.	-	2-1-		-			
Docket No.	TG	l	Jate:		By:			